A

VUOKATTI SPORT

F

3

N
g

N~

FIS World Ski Championships Cross-Country

Jury Information

Course Information

Results

12.2.2021 13:38

FIS Technical
Delegate:

FIS Assistant
TD:

Assistant TD
Nat:

Chief of
Competition:

Secretary of
Race:

Mach Petr (CZE)

Fort Mathieu (FRA)

Prykari Jussi (FIN)

Uotila Jyrki (FIN)

Kaipainen Marita (FIN)

Weather Information

Name:

Height Difference

(HD):

Maximum Climb

(MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Length of Lap:

Number of Laps:

Snow Information

Course 3.3 km

131

3300 m

Weather:

Airtemperature:

Snow:

Snowtemperature:

FIS 2.3 km 3.3 km

5.6 km 6.6 km 9.3 km

Rank  Bib Name Birthday Country Result P soints (Rank,) (Rank,) (Rank) (Rank) (Rank)
M20 FIS U20 MEN WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 10 km F

1 97 hK/Iifl)(iFt{)I;rI;/Iartin 2001 NOR  24:26.6 42.94 (5?:’.1)9.4 (734)76 (13:)31.2 (1?:)00.2 (211.:)49.5
L IMEES  ma mowas e oV 730 s i 2o
3 82  LEVEILLE Olivier 2001  CAN 24:53.9  +27.3 57.83 ?2;_2)4'5 (7(;_5)2'7 (153_:)45'3 (15_317'2 (2‘%_315'6
) o v oot NOR 24583 4327 6078 (51:.1)5.5 (71:35.1 (1;.:)34.6 (126.:)06.3 (2;:)11.1
; % ?;nggtLEN 001 USA 25066 4400 6476 (5‘:}.2)0.7 (7‘:}.5)0.4 (12-:)44.8 (1;5.:)19.3 (252.:)21.6
6 76  SANDVIKEdvard 2001  NOR 25:158  +49.2 69.78 (59:_2)4'7 (7;’)7'0 (193_:)56'4 - () (262_:)33'0
7 e o0s TA 25003 4537 7293 (51:3.2).0 (71:?.3).9 (1;12:?)3.7 (1;:)34.7 (272.:)39.5
8 58  ANTTOLANiko 2003  FIN 252244  +57.8 74.47 (51:2_1)'0 ?1:2_1)'8 (13;35'5 (1163:f‘)3'4 (212;)4'2
9 92 oH 2002 RUS 25254  +58.8 75.01 (slgo)o (71(5)7)9 (1:_:)56'3 (176.:)31'6 (282.:)40'8
0. 4 ?IEE:\EN 2002 CAN 25:29.8 +1:032 77.41 (5:)3.0 (7;4'6 (1?6?)0'3 (lff)m (2121:35'7
1. 94 :;ﬁ';':'ESET Lars 2001 NOR  25:32.0  +1:05.4 78.61 (552)17 (77:‘34'0 (173_:)51'8 (166_:)28'6 (2;:)40'8
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18:25.5
(72.)

18:22.1
(68.)

18:24.8
(71.)

18:44.8
(74.)

18:38.9
(73.)

18:46.5
(75.)

18:47.1
(76.)

19:04.9
(79.)

18:53.3
(77.)

18:57.4
(78.)

-()
19:36.7

(81.)

19:17.2
(80.)

21:55.1
(82.)

22:25.2

24:53.8
(60.)

24:53.9
(61.)

24:54.1
(62.)

25:01.0
(67.)

-()

-()

25:15.1
(68.)

-()
25:24.1

(69.)

25:29.3
(70.)

-()

-()

25:47.7
(71.)

-()
25:49.0

(72.)

26:03.3
(73)

26:19.3
(74.)

26:46.8
(76.)

26:41.0
(75)

30:09.6
(77.)

30:52.8



92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

DNS

UBERUAGA Juan
Luis

7 DIAZ Tomas

BAYARSAIKHAN
Ganbayar

5 LAZO Nicolas

MISIUNAS
Kasparas

64  KASSENOV Didar

2003

2003

2002

2003

2001

2002

EX

CHI

CHI

MGL

CHI

LTU

KAZ

35:17.0

35:36.3

36:52.2

38:05.5

40:40.6

Time

tool for timekeeping

(87.)

. 7:29.8
+10:50.4 397.72 (90.)

_ 7:28.0
+11:097 408.25

_ 7:29.1
+12:256 44965 (0"

. 7:55.9
+13:38.9 489.63 (91.)

. 8:16.3
+16:14.0 574.24 (92.)

0.00

(89.)

11:01.4
(90.)

11:09.2
(91.)

11:10.8
(92.)

11:48.2
(93.)

12:16.7
(94.)

EX

(83.)

19:22.9
(84.)

19:30.0
(85.)

20:18.2
(86.)

20:49.5
(87.)

22:04.4
(88.)

(83.)

23:02.0
(84.)

23:11.6
(85.)

24:03.3
(86.)

24:43.0
(87.)

26:09.7
(88.)

(78.)
-()
31:54.5

(79.)

33:00.5
(80.)

34:06.7
(81.)

36:28.6
(82.)

Time

tool for timekeeping



